
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 AUGUST, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

82 1 TOY STORY 4 Randy Newman1 WALT/UMA D003121402
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NEW

AN ITALIAN NIGHT - LIVE FROM THE WALDBÜHNE BERLIN

SI

THE BEST OF JONAS KAUFMANN

HEROINES

JONAS KAUFMANN - 50 GREAT ARIAS

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER : THE TOP 10 & SELECTED HIGH…

THE KISS

CLASSIC KING'S: FAVOURITES FROM THE CHOIR OF KING'…

LOVE IS IN THE AIR

WATER

PEACEFUL PIANO

ROMANTIC MOMENTS II

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS (1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL…

PIANO BOOK

GUIDING LIGHT

ROMANTIC BACH: FROM INTIMATE TO EPIC

Jonas Kaufmann

Andrea Bocelli

Jonas Kaufmann

Nicole Car, Richard Tognetti & The Austr…

Jonas Kaufmann

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Soundtrack

Various

Various

Nicole Car

Choir Of King's College, Cambridge

The Ten Tenors

Glenn Heaton & Geoff McGarvey

Various

Andre Rieu

Elizabeth Wallfisch

Lang Lang

Katherine Jenkins

Jayson Gillham

SMC/SME

SUG/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

MGM

PDR/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

IND

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA
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1

1

5

1

12

1

6

1
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17

1

2

20

1

42

4

2

2

66

262

9

9

22

1

17

22

115

38

1

13

24

1

19075879332

6774346

4786029

4817430

4787646

SFGU180413

3724585

4818368

4818412

4812371

4840848

FIASAU00013

4764520

4827942

871932640790

4812515

4797441

7719186

4817686
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